Infocroma Sudamerica de Peter L´hoste
Asunción - Paraguay
Pedidos:      contacto@infocroma.com
Los Productos detallados a continuación son con los que contamos ya a disposición en stock en Paraguay.
Art. Nr.     Art. Descripción         Caja   UM
8002-CV-D    2 ml Crimp Vial, amber Glass 11 x 32 mm        500 Unid.   100
8002-CV-H    Crimp Vial, clear Glass 12 x 32 mm         500 Unid.   100
8002-CV-H/i3!   Crimp !-Vial, clear Glass, with fused-in 350!l insert 12 x 32 mm    500 Unid.   100
8002-CV-H/iV2!   Crimp iV-Vial, amber Glass, with 250!l insert 12 x 32 mm     500 Unid.   100
8002-CV-H/V15!   Crimp V-Vial, clear Glass, small residual volume 12 x 32 mm     500 Unid.   100
8004-HP-H/i3!   Agilent compatible Screw Vial, clear Glass, with 350!l Insert 12 x 32 mm    500 Unid.   100
8004-HP-H/iV2!   Agilent compatible,Screw iV-Vial with 250!l Insert, clear Glass 12 x 32 mm   500 Unid.   100
Art. Nr.     Art. Descripción         Caja   UM
8004-HP-H/V15!   1.5 ml Agilent compatible Screw V-Vial, clear Glass 12 x 32 mm     500 Unid.   100
8004-NM-D    2 ml Narrow Mouth Screw Vial, amber glass 12 x 32 mm      500 Unid.   100
8004-NM-H    2 ml Narrow Mouth Screw Vial, clear glass 12 x 32 mm      500 Unid.   100
8004-NM-H/V15!   V-Vial 1.5 ml Narrow Mouth Screw Vial, clear Glass 12 x 32 mm     500 Unid.   100
G003-AC-Ru/Te   11 mm Alu Crimp Cap 0.95 mm natural Rubber/Teflon Septa    500 Unid.   100
G003-ACC-SKFK10   11 mm Alu Crimp Cap silver with clear Silicon/Teflon Septa      500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-CB-SKFK10  9 mm Screw Cap blue with clear MS-Pure Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm   500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-CB-SWFR10  9 mm Screw Cap blue with red/white Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm     500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-CS-SKFK10  9 mm Screw Cap black with clear MS-Pure Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm   500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-CY-SKFK10  9 mm Screw Cap yellow with clear MS-Pure Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm    500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-D    2 ml Agilent copatible ScrewVial, amber glass 12 x 32 mm      500 Unid.   100
G004-HP-H    2 ml Agilent copatible ScrewVial, clear glass 12 x 32 mm      500 Unid.   100
G004-NM-CR-Hi-Si/Te 8mm Screw Cap, red with red/white Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm, pre-slit    500 Unid.   100
G004-NM-CR-Si/Te   8mm Screw Cap, red with red/white Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm,     500 Unid.   100
G004-NM-CY-Hi-Si/Te  8mm Screw Cap, yellow with red/white Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm, pre-slit   500 Unid.   100
Art. Nr.     Art. Descripción         Caja   UM
G004-NM-CY-Si/Te   8mm Screw Cap, yellow with red/white Silicon/PTFE Septa 1 mm,     500 Unid.   100
G072-14/045-D/VM!  3.5 ml crimp-top VMax-Vial, amber glass 14 x 45 mm, cap size 13-425    100 Unid.  100
G072-14/045-H/VM!  3.5 ml crimp-top VMax-Vial, clear glass 14 x 45 mm, cap size 13-425    100 Unid.   100
G075-CR/08    complete with PTFE lined Screw Cap 8-425, red       100 Unid.   100
G075-CY/08;   complete with PTFE lined Screw Cap 8-425; 13-425, yellow      100 Unid.   100
G075R-14/045-D   4 ml Storage Vial, amber glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 14 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-14/045-H   4 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 14 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-17/042-H   5 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 17 x 042    100 Unid   100
G075R-17/060-H   7.5 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 17 x 060 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-19/037-H   5 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 19 x 037 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-19/065-H   10 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 19 x 075 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-23/045-H   10 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 23 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-23/075-H   20 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 23 x 075 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-27/037-H   10 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 27 x 037 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-27/057-H   20 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 27 x 057 mm   100 Unid.   100
Art. Nr.     Art. Descripción         Caja   UM
G075R-27/078-H   30 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 27 x 078 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075R-27/095-H   40 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined red screw cap Size: 27 x 095 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075X-14Kit05-D   2.5, 4 & 5 ml Storage Vial Kit, amber glass, lined PTFE cap 13-425    100 Unid.   100
G075X-14Kit05-H   2.5, 4 & 5 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 13-425     100 Unid.   100
G075X-17Kit10-D   2.5, 3.75, 5, 7.5 & 10 ml Storage Vial Kit, amber glass, lined PTFE cap 15-425   100 Unid.   100
G075X-17Kit10-H   2.5, 3.75, 5, 7.5 & 10 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 15-425   100 Unid.   100
G075X-19Kit15-D   5, 10 & 15 ml Storage Vial Kit, amber glass, lined PTFE cap 15-425   100 Unid.   100
G075X-19Kit15-H   5, 10 & 15 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 15-425     100 Unid.   100
G075X-23Kit25-D   7.5, 10, 15, 20 & 25 ml Storage Vial Kit, amber glass, lined PTFE cap 20-400   100 Unid.   100
G075X-23Kit25-H   7.5, 10, 15, 20 & 25 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 20-400   100 Unid.   100
G075X-27Kit25-D   10, 15, 20 & 25 ml Storage Vial Kit, amber glass, lined PTFE cap 24-400    100 Unid.   100
G075X-27Kit25-H   10, 15, 20 & 25 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 24-400    100 Unid.   100
G075X-27Kit60-H   30, 40, 50 & 60 ml Storage Vial Kit, clear glass, lined PTFE cap 24-400    100 Unid.   100
G075Y-14/045-D   4 ml Storage Vial, amber glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 14 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-14/045-H   4 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 14 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
Art. Nr.     Art. Descripción         Caja   UM
G075Y-17/042-H   5 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 17 x 042 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-17/060-H   7.5 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 17 x 060 mm  100 Unid.   100
G075Y-23/045-H   10 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 23 x 045 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-23/075-H   20 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 23 x 075 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-27/037-H   10 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 27 x 037 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-27/057-H  20 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 27 x 057 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-27/078-H   30 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 27 x 078 mm   100 Unid.   100
G075Y-27/095-H   40 ml Storage Vial, clear glass, PTFE lined yellow screw cap Size: 27 x 095 mm   100 Unid.   100